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 Bus Accidents Per 100,000 Hub Miles
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 Bus Accidents Per 100,000 Hub Miles
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 Rail Accidents Per 100,000 Train Miles
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Systemwide  Rail Accidents Per 100,000 Train Miles
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Heavy Rail Accidents Per 100,000 Train Miles
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Freq. Rate 0.07 0.00 0.29  -    0.17 
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Light Rail Accidents Per 100,000 Train Miles
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Rail Systemwide Safety Incidents FY13 YTD (as of Mar.)
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M RL 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

M BL 11 1 0 1 0 7 0 0 0

M GL 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PGL 6 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0

Expo 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1
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RAIL SIGNAL VIOLATIONS ON MAIN LINE FY13 YTD (as of MAR.)

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

Jul. 12 Aug. 12 Sep. 12 Oct. 12 Nov. 12 Dec. 12 Jan. 13 Feb. 13 Mar. 13 Apr. 13 May 13 Jun. 13

MONTH

VI
O

LA
TI

O
N

S



Number of Inspections  (JAN - MARCH 2013)
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Status of Corrective Action Plans
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Total Findings 28 9 29
Open 0 0 1
Closed 28 9 28
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Reviews

2010 - Triennial CPUC 
Review
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Rail Safety Education and Outreach
Number of People Reached - July 2012 to March 2013 
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Cell Phone/Electronic Device Used & Did Operator Run a Red Light?
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Using Cell Phone 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0%

Ran Red Light 5% 0% 3% 3% 2% 3% 0% 2% 0% 1% 0% 1% 0% 0%
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Did Operator Wear Seat Belt & Were all Passengers 
Behind Safety Line before Bus Was Moved?

0%
10%
20%
30%
40%
50%
60%
70%
80%
90%

100%

R
el

at
iv

e 
Fr

eq
ue

nc
y

Wearing seat belts 100% 99% 100% 98% 98% 97% 97% 96% 96% 97% 100% 98% 99% 99%

Behind Safety Line 100% 98% 99% 99% 98% 98% 96% 97% 97% 98% 100% 97% 97% 99%
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